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AGAINST ALL ODDS - maurice williams
Drew Brees QB NOR vs JAC  * 510 31.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs NYG  * 397 24.81
Doug Martin RB TAM vs CHI  * 359 22.44
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @ NOR  * 229 14.31
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vs CIN  * 287 17.94
T Y Hilton WR IND @ MIA  * 296 18.50
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vs JAC  * 323 20.19
Charles Clay TE BUF vs DAL  * 133 8.31
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ TEN  * 317 19.81
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ OAK 464 29.00
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN vs NYG 274 17.13
James Starks RB GNB @ ARI 219 13.69
Nate Washington WR HOU @ TEN  T 152 9.50
James Jones WR GNB @ ARI  T 238 14.88
Amari Cooper WR OAK vs SDG 280 17.50
Heath Miller TE PIT @ BAL 130 8.13
Julius Thomas TE JAC @ NOR 127 7.94

Bacdafucup - Dino Woods
Sam Bradford QB PHI vs WAS  * 310 19.38
Blake Bortles QB JAC @ NOR  * 455 28.44
Denard Robinson RB JAC @ NOR  * 65 4.06
Charcandrick West RB KAN vs CLE  * 187 11.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vs NWE  * 413 25.81
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vs IND  * 307 19.19
Amari Cooper WR OAK vs SDG  * 280 17.50
Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU  * 269 16.81
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vs SFO  * 198 12.38
Drew Brees QB NOR vs JAC  T 510 31.88
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ ATL 257 16.06
Tim Hightower RB NOR vs JAC  T 123 7.69
James Jones WR GNB @ ARI 238 14.88
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ PHI 199 12.44
Kevin White WR CHI @ TAM IR 0 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vs STL 189 11.81
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ DEN 199 12.44
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ DEN 295 18.44

Ball So Hard U - Jason Reyes
Cam Newton QB CAR @ ATL  * 561 35.06
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ DEN  * 370 23.13
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @ TAM  * 194 12.13
Thomas Rawls RB SEA vs STL  * 197 12.31
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CIN  * 310 19.38
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ BUF  * 98 6.13
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vs WAS  * 257 16.06
Julius Thomas TE JAC @ NOR  * 127 7.94
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs DAL  * 208 13.00
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ NYJ  T 188 11.75
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ DEN  T 227 14.19
Latavius Murray RB OAK vs SDG 296 18.50
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ DET 118 7.38
Antonio  Andrews RB TEN vs HOU 151 9.44
Donte Moncrief WR IND @ MIA 185 11.56
Willie Snead WR NOR vs JAC 227 14.19
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ TEN 317 19.81

Charlie Don't Surf - John Decker
Cam Newton QB CAR @ ATL  * 561 35.06
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs STL  * 523 32.69
Latavius Murray RB OAK vs SDG  * 296 18.50
Charcandrick West RB KAN vs CLE  * 187 11.69
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CIN  * 310 19.38
Antonio Brown WR PIT @ BAL  * 452 28.25
Allen Robinson WR JAC @ NOR  * 405 25.31
Richard Rodgers TE GNB @ ARI  * 157 9.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ TAM  * 195 12.19
Alex Smith QB KAN vs CLE  T 384 24.00
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ vs NWE  T 400 25.00
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @ OAK 271 16.94
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vs SFO 151 9.44
Anquan Boldin WR SFO @ DET 192 12.00
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vs WAS 257 16.06
Brent Celek TE PHI vs WAS 100 6.25
Martellus Bennett TE CHI @ TAM IR 116 7.25
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs NYG 297 18.56

Cordovas - Justin Woods
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ BAL  * 374 23.38
Jameis Winston QB TAM vs CHI  * 361 22.56
Matt Forte RB CHI @ TAM  * 293 18.31
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vs CAR  * 414 25.88
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs GNB  * 308 19.25
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs STL  * 314 19.63
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @ TAM  * 204 12.75
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ NYJ  * 339 21.19
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ ATL  * 328 20.50
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @ PHI  T 460 28.75
Darren McFadden RB DAL @ BUF  T 305 19.06
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ OAK 143 8.94
Eddie Royal WR CHI @ TAM 63 3.94
Rueben Randle WR NYG @ MIN 206 12.88
Marvin Jones WR CIN @ DEN 199 12.44
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @ ATL IR 0 0.00
Jason Witten TE DAL @ BUF 164 10.25
Owen Daniels TE DEN vs CIN 122 7.63

Deez Nuts - Jonathan Williams
Jay Cutler QB CHI @ TAM  * 329 20.56
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vs DAL  * 402 25.13
Frank Gore RB IND @ MIA  * 277 17.31
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @ BAL  * 311 19.44
A.J. Green WR CIN @ DEN  * 344 21.50
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ ARI  * 225 14.06
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @ BAL  * 222 13.88
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ PHI  * 270 16.88
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vs CLE  * 353 22.06
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vs CIN 170 10.63
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @ MIN 236 14.75
Mark Ingram RB NOR vs JAC IR 279 17.44
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CIN 246 15.38
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vs IND 45 2.81
Michael Floyd WR ARI vs GNB 217 13.56
Jason Witten TE DAL @ BUF 164 10.25
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI vs GNB 334 20.88

Enigmas - Kenneth Woods
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ BAL  * 374 23.38
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vs IND  * 382 23.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs NYG  * 397 24.81
Doug Martin RB TAM vs CHI  * 359 22.44
Cecil Shorts III WR HOU @ TEN  * 126 7.88
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @ TAM  * 204 12.75
Allen Hurns WR JAC @ NOR  * 271 16.94
Travis Kelce TE KAN vs CLE  * 218 13.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs STL  * 366 22.88
Alex Smith QB KAN vs CLE  T 384 24.00
Ryan Mathews RB PHI vs WAS 150 9.38
Javorius Allen RB BAL vs PIT  T 167 10.44
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs CHI 123 7.69
Nate Washington WR HOU @ TEN 152 9.50
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ ATL 205 12.81
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ MIN IR 0 0.00
Scott Chandler TE NWE @ NYJ 72 4.50
Jacob Tamme TE ATL vs CAR 142 8.88

FEAR ITSELF - Pennywise/Victor Woods
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vs DAL  * 402 25.13
Blake Bortles QB JAC @ NOR  * 455 28.44
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @ ATL  * 42 2.63
Karlos Williams RB BUF vs DAL  * 166 10.38
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vs NWE  * 413 25.81
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @ PHI  * 134 8.38
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ OAK  * 167 10.44
Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU  * 269 16.81
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs STL  * 366 22.88
Matt Hasselbeck QB IND @ MIA  T 127 7.94
Brian Hoyer QB HOU @ TEN 246 15.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vs DAL 258 16.13
Lamar Miller RB MIA vs IND  T 310 19.38
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI 159 9.94
Matt Jones RB WAS @ PHI 141 8.81
Travis Benjamin WR CLE @ KAN 229 14.31
Kevin White WR CHI @ TAM IR 0 0.00
Devin Funchess WR CAR @ ATL 107 6.69
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FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS - Brandon Bowers
Eli Manning QB NYG @ MIN  * 453 28.31
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN vs NYG  * 274 17.13
Todd Gurley RB STL @ SEA  * 321 20.06
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @ ATL  * 42 2.63
Eric Decker WR NYJ vs NWE  * 294 18.38
Antonio Brown WR PIT @ BAL  * 452 28.25
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vs JAC  * 323 20.19
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vs JAC  * 206 12.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ NYJ  * 284 17.75
Jameis Winston QB TAM vs CHI 361 22.56
Steven Jackson RB NWE @ NYJ 16 1.00
Chris Ivory RB NYJ vs NWE 294 18.38
Alfred Blue RB HOU @ TEN 164 10.25
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @ NOR 229 14.31
Rueben Randle WR NYG @ MIN 206 12.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ MIN 412 25.75
Zach Ertz TE PHI vs WAS 188 11.75

Ghost-Face Killers - Jarrod Jacobs
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vs CIN  * 170 10.63
Johnny Manziel QB CLE @ KAN  * 140 8.75
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @ BAL  * 311 19.44
Todd Gurley RB STL @ SEA  * 321 20.06
Julio Jones WR ATL vs CAR  * 464 29.00
Mike Evans WR TAM vs CHI  * 278 17.38
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @ BAL  * 222 13.88
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vs JAC  * 206 12.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ DEN  * 295 18.44
Blaine Gabbert QB SFO @ DET  T 186 11.63
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ DEN 370 23.13
Andrew Luck QB IND @ MIA IR 187 11.69
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @ DEN  T 236 14.75
Javorius Allen RB BAL vs PIT 167 10.44
Steve Johnson WR SDG @ OAK 122 7.63
Dorial Green-Beckham WR TEN vs HOU 130 8.13
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ DEN 199 12.44
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vs SFO 198 12.38

Legion of Doom - Ed Mitchell
Sam Bradford QB PHI vs WAS  * 310 19.38
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vs IND  * 382 23.88
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ ATL  * 257 16.06
Shaun Draughn RB SFO @ DET  * 97 6.06
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs SFO  * 318 19.88
John Brown WR ARI vs GNB  * 249 15.56
Allen Hurns WR JAC @ NOR  * 271 16.94
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL  * 271 16.94
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs NWE  * 270 16.88
Derek Carr QB OAK vs SDG 400 25.00
DeMarco Murray RB PHI vs WAS  T 245 15.31
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vs SDG 262 16.38
Kamar Aiken WR BAL vs PIT 240 15.00
Willie Snead WR NOR vs JAC 227 14.19
Vernon Davis TE DEN vs CIN 82 5.13
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ PHI  T 270 16.88
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vs CLE 353 22.06

Mean Machine - Joe Decker
Jay Cutler QB CHI @ TAM  * 329 20.56
Frank Gore RB IND @ MIA  * 277 17.31
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ NYJ  * 188 11.75
Alfred Blue RB HOU @ TEN  * 164 10.25
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ PHI  * 199 12.44
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vs CLE  * 277 17.31
Golden Tate WR DET vs SFO  * 211 13.19
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vs NYG  * 127 7.94
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ NYJ  * 284 17.75
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CIN 142 8.88
Joe Flacco QB BAL vs PIT 249 15.56
Nick Foles QB STL @ SEA 127 7.94
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL 111 6.94
Ryan Mathews RB PHI vs WAS  T 150 9.38
Percy Harvin WR BUF vs DAL 58 3.63
Mike Wallace WR MIN vs NYG  T 95 5.94
Ladarius Green TE SDG @ OAK 108 6.75

Painted Platypus - Brian Mink
Eli Manning QB NYG @ MIN  * 453 28.31
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs SFO  * 446 27.88
Tim Hightower RB NOR vs JAC  * 123 7.69
Denard Robinson RB JAC @ NOR  * 65 4.06
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ ATL  * 205 12.81
Michael Floyd WR ARI vs GNB  * 217 13.56
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vs IND  * 307 19.19
Travis Kelce TE KAN vs CLE  * 218 13.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CIN  * 398 24.88
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vs HOU 314 19.63
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CIN 246 15.38
Theo Riddick RB DET vs SFO  T 167 10.44
Antonio  Andrews RB TEN vs HOU  T 151 9.44
Duke Johnson RB CLE @ KAN 180 11.25
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ NYJ 152 9.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ NYJ IR 202 12.63
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ MIN 412 25.75
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ BAL 273 17.06

Plan It Express - Shawn McDonald
Brian Hoyer QB HOU @ TEN  * 246 15.38
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ ARI  * 205 12.81
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @ DEN  * 236 14.75
Duke Johnson RB CLE @ KAN  * 180 11.25
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs SFO  * 318 19.88
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vs DAL  * 277 17.31
Davante Adams WR GNB @ ARI  * 112 7.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ OAK  * 167 10.44
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CIN  * 398 24.88
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CIN 142 8.88
Andrew Luck QB IND @ MIA 187 11.69
Christine Michael RB SEA vs STL 50 3.13
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vs CAR 63 3.94
Matt Jones RB WAS @ PHI  T 141 8.81
Kamar Aiken WR BAL vs PIT  T 240 15.00
Charles Clay TE BUF vs DAL 133 8.31
Eric Ebron TE DET vs SFO 146 9.13

STRANGE Football - Ryan Sciba
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ vs NWE  * 400 25.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs SFO  * 446 27.88
James Starks RB GNB @ ARI  * 219 13.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ OAK  * 143 8.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vs STL  * 314 19.63
Mike Evans WR TAM vs CHI  * 278 17.38
John Brown WR ARI vs GNB  * 249 15.56
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ NYJ  * 339 21.19
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs NWE  * 270 16.88
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vs HOU 314 19.63
Charles Sims RB TAM vs CHI 197 12.31
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vs SFO  T 151 9.44
Steve Johnson WR SDG @ OAK 122 7.63
Tavon Austin WR STL @ SEA 206 12.88
Vernon Davis TE DEN vs CIN  T 82 5.13
Owen Daniels TE DEN vs CIN 122 7.63
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL vs CAR 217 13.56

The Almighty Lemons - Steve Strantz
Tom Brady QB NWE @ NYJ  * 539 33.69
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ ARI  * 427 26.69
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vs CAR  * 414 25.88
David Johnson RB ARI vs GNB  * 256 16.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ NYJ  * 152 9.50
Julio Jones WR ATL vs CAR  * 464 29.00
T Y Hilton WR IND @ MIA  * 296 18.50
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @ KAN  * 275 17.19
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs NYG  * 297 18.56
Darren McFadden RB DAL @ BUF  T 305 19.06
Andre Ellington RB ARI vs GNB 76 4.75
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ ARI IR 0 0.00
Travis Benjamin WR CLE @ KAN 229 14.31
Marvin Jones WR CIN @ DEN 199 12.44
Rishard Matthews WR MIA vs IND 163 10.19
DeVante Parker WR MIA vs IND 133 8.31
Richard Rodgers TE GNB @ ARI  T 157 9.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ TAM 195 12.19



Jabroni Mix '15
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 3

26-Feb-2016 11:00 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

The Replacements - Michele Decker
Carson Palmer QB ARI vs GNB  * 477 29.81
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs STL  * 523 32.69
C.J. Spiller RB NOR vs JAC  * 81 5.06
Spencer Ware RB KAN vs CLE  * 115 7.19
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs GNB  * 308 19.25
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @ PHI  * 134 8.38
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vs CIN  * 287 17.94
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL  * 271 16.94
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ ATL  * 328 20.50
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @ OAK 271 16.94
Shane Vereen RB NYG @ MIN 151 9.44
DeMarco Murray RB PHI vs WAS 245 15.31
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vs CIN 195 12.19
Karlos Williams RB BUF vs DAL 166 10.38
Anquan Boldin WR SFO @ DET  T 192 12.00
Golden Tate WR DET vs SFO  T 211 13.19
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vs NYG 171 10.69

The Ultimate Warriors - Jesse Jones
Kirk Cousins QB WAS @ PHI  * 460 28.75
Matt Forte RB CHI @ TAM  * 293 18.31
Lamar Miller RB MIA vs IND  * 310 19.38
Shaun Draughn RB SFO @ DET  * 97 6.06
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vs CLE  * 277 17.31
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @ TEN  * 405 25.31
Allen Robinson WR JAC @ NOR  * 405 25.31
Austin Seferian-Jenkins TE TAM vs CHI  * 84 5.25
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ ARI  * 267 16.69
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ OAK  T 464 29.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL vs CAR  T 377 23.56
Derek Carr QB OAK vs SDG 400 25.00
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL IR 111 6.94
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI 159 9.94
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vs SDG 262 16.38
Brandon LaFell WR NWE @ NYJ 113 7.06
Heath Miller TE PIT @ BAL 130 8.13
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ BAL 273 17.06

War Machine - Leroy Woods
Carson Palmer QB ARI vs GNB  * 477 29.81
Matt Ryan QB ATL vs CAR  * 377 23.56
Brandon Bolden RB NWE @ NYJ  * 86 5.38
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ ARI  * 205 12.81
A.J. Green WR CIN @ DEN  * 344 21.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @ TEN  * 405 25.31
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vs DAL  * 277 17.31
Gary Barnidge TE CLE @ KAN  * 275 17.19
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ ARI  * 267 16.69
Spencer Ware RB KAN vs CLE 115 7.19
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vs CIN 195 12.19
James White RB NWE @ NYJ 115 7.19
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @ TAM  T 194 12.13
Thomas Rawls RB SEA vs STL IR 197 12.31
Eric Decker WR NYJ vs NWE  T 294 18.38
DeVante Parker WR MIA vs IND 133 8.31
Austin Seferian-Jenkins TE TAM vs CHI 84 5.25
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA 261 16.31

owner X with SURPRISE FU - Chris Verstraete
Tom Brady QB NWE @ NYJ  * 539 33.69
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ ARI  * 427 26.69
Chris Ivory RB NYJ vs NWE  * 294 18.38
David Johnson RB ARI vs GNB  * 256 16.00
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ BUF  * 98 6.13
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ ARI  * 225 14.06
Tavon Austin WR STL @ SEA  * 206 12.88
Jordan Cameron TE MIA vs IND  * 86 5.38
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI vs GNB  * 334 20.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ DEN 227 14.19
Joseph Randle RB ---  <bye> 96 5.65
Andre Ellington RB ARI vs GNB 76 4.75
Charles Sims RB TAM vs CHI 197 12.31
Malcom Floyd WR SDG @ OAK 118 7.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ ARI IR 0 0.00
Leonard Hankerson WR BUF vs DAL 84 5.25
Rishard Matthews WR MIA vs IND 163 10.19
Keenan Allen WR SDG @ OAK 184 11.50

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


